HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.
ISIN: CA4436281022

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price
9.38 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.29% (0.21)

ISIN CA4436281022
Symbol HBM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,394 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

9.31 USD (100)
9.80 USD (100)
9.26 USD
9.59 USD
9.22 USD
9.17 USD
9.42951 USD
2,730,360
25,742,348.87
13,313

WKN: 443628102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4436281022&ID_NOTATION=14066241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9ee10c47175e869b7bbefc2181490e4838d09a6f3f1fcc12d76e060cd90f562&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd7fe36b3f7495abb&time=1721042746&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38ceab90e4dfd2756626ffed3ec3615dfebabc3450412cccbc1839ee6f32e718&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcf17ddda5440d457&time=1721042746&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f14e6c968684575dff55d6248d43dfc8a76b2b2646487d788351b63914a42e1f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dcf78adffa5da9ab5&time=1721042746&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=350c6d82a44f03392a0aefb550fe7f8be754ecf9895b2f2066d9996736222f11&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5c8e4d087cee2af5&time=1721042746&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f972d185708a1633159901a8ad9d6312595a7d74251d2544041efafce9e609ee&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b3d309055e5c2112&time=1721042746&tool=RSC

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price

9.38 USD

Difference (] 2.29% (0.21)
General attributes
ISIN CA4436281022
Symbol HBM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,394 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.31 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 9.80 USD (100)
Open 9.26 USD
High 9.59 USD
Low 9.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.17 USD
VWAP 9.42951 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,730,360
Trading volume 25,742,348.87
Number of trades 13,313
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +67.50% +79.01% +36.34%
Perf (abs.) +3.78 +4.14 +2.50
Beta 1.96 2.13 2.61
Volatility  44.63 44.42 54.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

9.32 USD (2,633,580
9.16 USD (2,888,293
8.08 USD (3,191,792
6.22 USD (2,598,047
10.49 USD (2024/05/21
4.94 USD (2024/02/13
10.49 USD (2024/05/21
3.94 USD (2023/11/10

—_= e = — — — ==

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 8.606 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 12.81 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 8.526 EUR
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 9.38 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 8.514 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

15.53 4,700

0.00 10

25.74 13,313
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14066241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31559871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11019329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11019329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30802270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606910

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/05/
22

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

15:30 13.27 CAD 0.00

21:55 8.664 EUR 0.00

19:32 8.492 EUR 0.00

20:22 8.642 EUR 0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16159372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413217092

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

H'DBAY

Contact Details

HUDBAY MINERALS INC.

Dundee Place, Suite 2501, Adelaide Street 1

M5C 2V9 Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 362 8181

Fax: +1 416 362 7844

E-mail: info@hudbayminerals.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Kukielski

Andre Lauzon

Cashel
Meagher

David Clarry

Elizabeth Gitajn

Eugene Lei

Javier Del Rio

Jon Douglas

Olivier
Tavchandjian

Patrick
Donnelly

Peter Adamek

Peter
Amelunxen

Robert
Assabgui

Steve Douglas

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Lang
Carin Knickel
Carol Banducci
Colin Osborne
Daniel Quintanilla
David Smith
George Lafond
Igor Alcides
Gonzales Galindo
Jeane Hull

Paula Rogers

Sarah Kavanagh

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:info@hudbayminerals.com
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